
 

 

 

  

      

 

 



 



  

 

  



 

 

 

 

 

 

Reliability Power Systems - Australia 
Global Sales Management 

109 Pitt St.’ Sydney NSW 2000, Australia 

Tel: +61 2 9016 2886, Fax: +61 2 9016 2887 

Info@Reliability-Power.com 
 

Production Management 
Newmarket Road, Windsor, Brisbane Qld 4030, Australia 

Tel: +61 7 3041 4223, Fax: +61 7 3041 4211 

Production@Reliability-Power.com 

 
  Reliability Power Systems - Worldwide 

 

  Reliability Power Systems - Canada 

  2 County Court Blvd, 4th Floor 

Brampton, ON L6W 3W8 - Canada 

Reliability.Canada@Reliability-Power.com 

 

 

  Reliability Power Systems - Europe 

  New Summer St., Birmingham, 

West Midlands B19, United Kingdom 

  Reliability.Europe@Reliability-Power.com 

 

 

  Reliability Power Systems - MENA 

  CTS/Ibrahim Khalil Makkawi Est. 

  POB 127138, Jeddah 21352, Saudi Arabia 

  Reliability.MiddleEast@Reliability-Power.com 

 

 

  Reliability Power Systems – South Asia 

Protective Systems (Pvt) Ltd. 

  Satellite Town, Rawalpindi/Islamabad, Pakistan 

  Reliability.SouthAsia@Reliability-Power.com 

 

 

  Reliability Power Systems - China 

  Sci & Tech. Industrial Park, Dongguan City, 

  Guangdong, China 

  Reliability.China@Reliability-Power.com 

 

  Reliability Power Systems – Singapore (Training Center) 

  Level 30, 6 Battery Road 

  Singapore 049909 

  Reliability.Academy@Reliability-Power.com 
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